Soutez 9. trid o umisteni sk. 19 2022/23

1.kolo, 15.10.2022 - 16.10.2022

9086
9087
9088
9089

HC Olomouc

HK Novy Jicin

HC AZ Havirov 2010
HC Frydek-Mistek

2.kolo, 22.10.2022 - 22.10.2022

9090 22.10.2022
9091 22.10.2022
9092 22.10.2022
9093 22.10.2022

HK MD Sumperk
MSK Orlova

HC Koprivnice
HC Olomouc

3.kolo, 28.10.2022 - 29.10.2022

9094
9095
9096
9097

HK Novy Ji¢in
HC AZ Havirov 2010
HC Frydek-Mistek

Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.0.

4 .kolo, 30.10.2022 - 30.10.2022

9098 30.10.2022
9099 30.10.2022
9100 30.10.2022
9101 30.10.2022

HK MD Sumperk
HC Koprivnice
HC Olomouc

HK Novy Ji¢in

5.kolo, 04.11.2022 - 05.11.2022

9102
9103
9104
9105

HC AZ Havirov 2010
HC Frydek-Mistek

Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.o.

MSK Orlova

6.kolo, 06.11.2022 - 06.11.2022

9106 06.11.2022
9107 06.11.2022
9108 06.11.2022
9109 06.11.2022

HK MD Sumperk
HC Olomouc

HK Novy Ji¢in

HC AZ Havirov 2010

7.kolo, 12.11.2022 - 13.11.2022

9110
9111
9112
9113

HC Frydek-Mistek

Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.o.

MSK Orlova
HC Koprivnice

HK MD Sumperk

HC Koprivnice

MSK Orlova

Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.0.

Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.0.
HC Frydek-Mistek

HC AZ Havirov 2010

HK Novy Ji¢in

HK MD Sumperk
HC Olomouc

HC Kopftivnice
MSK Orlova

MSK Orlova

Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.0.
HC Frydek-Mistek

HC AZ Havirov 2010

HK MD Sumperk
HK Novy Jic¢in
HC Olomouc

HC Koprivnice

HC Koprivnice

MSK Orlova

Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.0.
HC Frydek-Mistek

HK MD Sumperk
HC AZ Havirov 2010
HK Novy Jic¢in

HC Olomouc



8.kolo, 19.11.2022 - 19.11.2022

9114
9115
9116
9117

19.11.2022
19.11.2022
19.11.2022
19.11.2022

HK MD Sumperk
HC Koprivnice
MSK Orlova

Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.o.

9.kolo, 26.11.2022 - 26.11.2022

9118
9119
9120
9121

26.11.2022
26.11.2022
26.11.2022
26.11.2022

Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.0.

HC Frydek-Mistek
HC AZ Havirov 2010
HK Novy Ji¢in

10.kolo, 27.11.2022 - 27.11.2022

9122
9123
9124
9125

27.11.2022
27.11.2022
27.11.2022
27.11.2022

HK MD Sumperk
HC Olomouc

HC Koprivnice
MSK Orlova

11.kolo, 02.12.2022 - 03.12.2022

9126
9127
9128
9129

MSK Orlova

Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.0.

HC Frydek-Mistek
HC AZ Havirov 2010

12.kolo, 04.12.2022 - 04.12.2022

9130
9131
9132
9133

04.12.2022
04.12.2022
04.12.2022
04.12.2022

HK MD Sumperk
HK Novy Jic¢in
HC Olomouc

HC Koprivnice

13.kolo, 09.12.2022 - 10.12.2022

9134
9135
9136
9137

HC Koprivnice
MSK Orlova

Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.o.

HC Frydek-Mistek

14.kolo, 17.12.2022 - 18.12.2022

9138
9139
9140
9141

HK MD Sumperk
HC AZ Havirov 2010
HK Novy Ji¢in

HC Olomouc

15.kolo, 06.01.2023 - 07.01.2023

9142
9143
9144
9145

HC Olomouc

HK Novy Jic¢in

HC AZ Havirov 2010
HC Frydek-Mistek

16.kolo, 13.01.2023 - 14.01.2023

9146
9147
9148

HK MD Sumperk
MSK Orlova
HC Koprivnice

HC Olomouc

HK Novy Ji¢in

HC AZ Havirov 2010
HC Frydek-Mistek

HK MD Sumperk
MSK Orlova

HC Kopftivnice
HC Olomouc

HK Novy Ji¢in

HC AZ Havirov 2010

HC Frydek-Mistek
Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.0.

HK MD Sumperk
HC Kopftivnice
HC Olomouc

HK Novy Ji¢in

HC AZ Havirov 2010

HC Frydek-Mistek
Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.0.
MSK Orlova

HK MD Sumperk
HC Olomouc

HK Novy Jic¢in

HC AZ Havirov 2010

HC Frydek-Mistek
Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.0.
MSK Orlova

HC Koprivnice

HK MD Sumperk

HC Koprivnice

MSK Orlova

Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.o.

Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.0.
HC Frydek-Mistek
HC AZ Havirov 2010



9149

17.kolo, 15.01.2023 -

9150 15.01.2023
9151 15.01.2023
9152 15.01.2023
9153 15.01.2023

18.kolo, 28.01.2023 -

9154
9155
9156
9157

19.kolo, 03.02.2023 -

9158
9159
9160
9161

20.kolo, 05.02.2023 -

9162 05.02.2023
9163 05.02.2023
9164 05.02.2023
9165 05.02.2023

21.kolo, 11.02.2023 -

9166
9167
9168
9169

22.kolo, 17.02.2023 -

9170
9171
9172
9173

23.kolo, 19.02.2023 -

9174 19.02.2023
9175 19.02.2023
9176 19.02.2023
9177 19.02.2023

24 .kolo, 03.03.2023 -

9178
9179
9180
9181

25.kolo, 05.03.2023 -

9182 05.03.2023
9183 05.03.2023

HC Olomouc

15.01.2023

HK Novy Jicin

HC AZ Havirov 2010
HC Frydek-Mistek

Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.o.

29.01.2023

HK MD Sumperk
HC Koprivnice
HC Olomouc

HK Novy Ji¢in

04.02.2023

HC AZ Havirov 2010
HC Frydek-Mistek

Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.0.

MSK Orlova

05.02.2023

HK MD Sumperk
HC Olomouc

HK Novy Jic¢in

HC AZ Havirov 2010

12.02.2023
HC Frydek-Mistek

Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.o.

MSK Orlova
HC Koprivnice

18.02.2023

HK MD Sumperk
HC Koprivnice
MSK Orlova

Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.o.

19.02.2023

Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.o.

HC Frydek-Mistek
HC AZ Havirov 2010
HK Novy Ji¢in

04.03.2023

HK MD Sumperk
HC Olomouc

HC Koprivnice
MSK Orlova

05.03.2023
MSK Orlova

Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.o.

HK Novy Ji¢in

HK MD Sumperk
HC Olomouc

HC Koprivnice
MSK Orlova

MSK Orlova

Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.0.
HC Frydek-Mistek

HC AZ Havirov 2010

HK MD Sumperk
HK Novy Ji¢in
HC Olomouc

HC Kopftivnice

HC Kopftivnice

MSK Orlova

Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.0.
HC Frydek-Mistek

HK MD Sumperk
HC AZ Havirov 2010
HK Novy Ji¢in

HC Olomouc

HC Olomouc

HK Novy Jic¢in

HC AZ Havirov 2010
HC Frydek-Mistek

HK MD Sumperk
MSK Orlova

HC Koprivnice
HC Olomouc

HK Novy Ji¢in

HC AZ Havirov 2010

HC Frydek-Mistek
Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.o.

HK MD Sumperk
HC Koprivnice



9184
9185

05.03.2023
05.03.2023

HC Frydek-Mistek
HC AZ Havirov 2010

26.kolo, 11.03.2023 - 12.03.2023

9186
9187
9188
9189

HK MD Sumperk
HK Novy Jicin
HC Olomouc

HC Koprivnice

27.kolo, 17.03.2023 - 18.03.2023

9190
9191
9192
9193

HC Koprivnice
MSK Orlova

Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.0.

HC Frydek-Mistek

28.kolo, 19.03.2023 - 19.03.2023

9194
9195
9196
9197

19.03.2023
19.03.2023
19.03.2023
19.03.2023

HK MD Sumperk
HC AZ Havirov 2010
HK Novy Ji¢in

HC Olomouc

HC Olomouc
HK Novy Ji¢in

HC AZ Havirov 2010

HC Frydek-Mistek
Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.o.
MSK Orlova

HK MD Sumperk
HC Olomouc

HK Novy Ji¢in

HC AZ Havirov 2010

HC Frydek-Mistek
Hokejovy klub Opava s.r.0.
MSK Orlova

HC Kopftivnice



